American Legal Forms, ©, LLC Chicago, Il (312) 332- 1922 www.americanlegalforms.com

Chim De d Gape al FICIAL COPY
Revised August 2015



Doc#: 1514162002 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Affidavit Fee: \$2.00 Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/21/2015 01:29 PM Pg: 1 of 4

**QUIT CLAM DEED GENERAL** STATUTORY (ILLINOIS)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose

THE GRANTOR(S) (NAME AND ADDRESS)

DWIGH EVANS

11936 SO PRINCOSTON SUR

CHIRAGO TL 60628.

CHICAGO I		
	(The Above Space is For Re	corder's Use Only)
Of the CITY / TOWN of Children of Jaco, ZL  State of Illinois, for and in consideration of CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM to the GRANTE	DOLLARS (\$	ty of <u>Coo K</u> ) in hand paid,
KIM O, TAYLOR Joh 2402 N. New Engli	and ove chicago IL	60637
AS (YOU MUST STRIKE OUT OR LINE THR YUG-Right of Survivorship, or (3) as Tenants by the Entire te described Real Estate situated in the County of description.)	(for Married persons ONLY), any and the State of Illinois,	all of their interest(s) in the following to wit: (See reverse side for legal
The Grantors hereto hereby release and waive all rights ar	nd by virtue cathe Homestead Exemption	Laws of the State of Illinois.
** For TENANTS IN COMMON (Please List ALL TEN	NANTS AND THEIR PERCENTAGE IN	TEREST (if NOT equal percentages)
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 25-28-20 Address (s) of Real Estate: 11936 50 H	inceton Chicago.	IL 60628
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SINATURE(S)	DATED this 2	(SEAL)
County of  OFFICIAL SEAL JAIME HERRERA Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Sep 19, 2017  IMPRESS SEAL HERE  CCRD REVIEWER	are subscribed to the foregoing inst person and acknowledged that the said instrument as an Individual	EREBY CERTIFY that  Uay 5  be the same person(s) whose name(s)  rument, appeared before me this day in
Given under my hand and official seal, this 215t Commission expires 5e019 20 17	day of May	20 <u>15</u>
This instrument was prepared by	Herneno Grase	Bank
(NAME AND ADDRESS)	P SEE REVERSE SIDE	AGE 1

1514162002 Page: 2 of 4

## UNOFETAL SIGNET OPY

of premises commo	only known as	
•	•	
	4	
	City of Chicago Dept. of Finance 687910 5/21/2015 13:18 dr00198	Real Estate Transfer Stamp \$0.00  Batch 9,884.007
	Fig. 18. Linder Fleri, Estere Francisco Vox	months of the control
	Date 5/21/15 Sign V In	Land
		SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
MAIL TO	(NAME)	(NAME)
	(ADDRESS)	(ADDRESS)
	(CITY, STATE AND ZIP)	(CITY, STATE AND ZIP)
OR	RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	

1514162002 Page: 3 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

LOT FOURTEEN (EXCEPT THE NORTH HALF (1/2) THEREOF) (14) ALL OF LOT FIFTEEN (15) IN BLOCK THREE (3) IN WEST PULLMAN, A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH WEST QUARTER (1/4) AND THE WEST HALF (1/2) OF THE NORTH EAST QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14, LAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Tax Number: 25-28-201-028 Property Address: \_11936 S. Princeton, Chicago, It.\_

## UNTATEMENT IN GRANT DRANT BRANT BRAN

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or aquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business oracquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

THE OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSON	manner wells
Dated May 21 ,2015	
ore.	1/0/10
Signa	
	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me	
By the said Juight Evans	OFFICIAL SEAL
This 2151, day of May, 2015	JAIME HERRERA
Notary Public June delicera	Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Sep 19, 2017
The reminutes on the	
The grantee or his agent after, and verifies that the na assignment of beneficial interest in a 1 nd trust is either a	une of the grantee shown on the dead
assignment of beneficial interest in a had trust is either a foreign corporation authorized to on business or acquire	t natural person, an Illinois cornoration or
Datthership anthonized to de business tridesenting	and avia unit to Ital Ostato in Things
partnership authorized to do business or a quire and hold to recognized as a person and authorized to do business or a consideration.	itle to real estate in Illinois or other entity
recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acque State of Illinois.	are title to real estate under the laws of the
Date 5/21/15 ,2015	
Signature:	Can De Turkelle
	Grantee or Append
Cythanthad and anne	Tagonia.
Subscribed and sworn to before me By the said Kim O Taylor - John Son	
This 21st, day of 1 May 2015	OFFICIAL SEAL
Notary Public Aline Clesson	JAIME HEPRERA
	Notary Public - State of Illinois
Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement or be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and or	My Commission Expres Ser 19, 2017
oo guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and or	enceming the identity of a Grantee shell
Alouged The Annual of the Annual Annual Controlling SHIRT ()	La Liass A misdemeanor for onboom

(Attach to deed or AFF to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exemptander provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)